TOR POZNAN

.4 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.A8 2012-06-12 16:30

‘ || H EH BN

Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p6 2:15.633 +27.477 16:47:30.746
(7) OSKALDOWICZ Janusz
1 1:46.333 +8.087  16:34:55.575 (84) OLCZAK Karol
2 1:38.481 +0.235 16:36:34.056 1 1:50.416 +2.046 16:38:00.248
3 1:39.555 +1.309 16:38:13.611 2 1:48.968 +0.598 16:39:49.216
4 1:38.417 +0.171 16:39:52.028 3 1:49.124 +0.754 16:41:38.340
5 1:38.617 +0.371 16:41:30.645 4 1:48.370 - 16:43:26.710
6 1:38.246 | - 16:43:08.891 5 1:49.831 +1.461 16:45:16.541
7 1:39.393 +1.147 16:44:48.284 6 1:51.086 +2.716 16:47:07.627
p8 2:13.604 +35.358 16:47:01.888 p7 2:22.649 +34.279 16:49:30.276
(998) MARCINIAK Adam (79) DROPINSKI Marcin
1 1:42.565 +0.536 16:35:56.044 1 1:49.829 +0.549 16:39:27.274
2 1:42.594 +0.565 16:37:38.638 2 1:50.157 +0.877 16:41:17.431
3 1:42.428 +0.399  16:39:21.066 3 1:49.280 | - 16:43:06.711
4 1:42.281 +0.252 16:41:03.347 4 1:50.069 +0.789 16:44:56.780
5 1:42.566 +0.537 16:42:45.913 5 1:51.119 +1.839 16:46:47.899
6 1:42.029 - 16:44:27.942 p6 1:56.220 +6.940 16:48:44.119
7 1:42.396 +0.367 16:46:10.338
p8 1:59.794 +17.765 16:48:10.132
(98) FLOREK Natalia
1 1:44.599 +2.401 16:34:43.276
2 1:44.171 +1.973 16:36:27.447
3 1:43.603 +1.405 16:38:11.050
4 1:43.317 +1.119 16:39:54.367
5 1:44.442 +2.244 16:41:38.809
6 1:42.597 +0.399 16:43:21.406
7 1:42.198 | - 16:45:03.604
8 1:43.636 +1.438 16:46:47.240
9 1:42.345 +0.147 16:48:29.585
p10 2:22.139 +39.941 16:50:51.724
(12) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:45.592 +2.603 16:38:03.195
2 1:45.962 +2.973 16:39:49.157
3 1:44.703 +1.714 16:41:33.860
4 1:45.215 +2.226 16:43:19.075
5 1:42.989 - 16:45:02.064
6 2:10.089 +27.100 16:47:12.153
p7 2:16.654 +33.665 16:49:28.807
(83) SZCZEREK Marcin
1 1:45.664 +1.929 16:37:38.943
2 1:44.607 +0.872 16:39:23.550
3 1:44.376 +0.641 16:41:07.926
4 1:55.552 +11.817 16:43:03.478
5 1:43.735 - 16:44:47.213
6 1:53.759 +10.024 16:46:40.972
7 1:44.649 +0.914 16:48:25.621
p8 2:05.455 +21.720 16:50:31.076
(95) LASZECKI Mieszko
1 1:45.070 +0.949 16:36:12.842
2 1:46.656 +2.535 16:37:59.498
3 1:44.121 - 16:39:43.619
4 1:44.647 +0.526 16:41:28.266
5 1:46.626 +2.505 16:43:14.892
p6 2:03.541 +19.420 16:45:18.433
(30) NOWAK Artur
1 1:51.282 +3.126 16:38:01.519
2 1:48.219 +0.063 16:39:49.738
3 1:48.936 +0.780 16:41:38.674
4 1:48.283 +0.127 16:43:26.957
5 1:48.156 - 16:45:15.113
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